Top MLM Companies in Netherlands

Summary:

A concise summary of the leading MLM companies in the Netherlands, focusing on
2025’s best opportunities for those looking to venture into multi-level marketing.

Prepared by:

A epixel

© 2025 Epixel MLM Software. Published by Epixel, All rights reserved.

Reference:

https://www.epixelmimsoftware.com/blog/top-mim-companies-netherlands



https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/top-mlm-companies-netherlands

# Company Revenue 2024

4

5

(in million USD)
MKX 10
Network
Beyuna 3
Viaveta 2
Blezi 1
Cosmetics
SF Suite 1

Data updated on July 2025

*The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.

Revenue 2023
(in million USD)
10

3
2
1

5

% epixel

Reference:

Growth
Rate
0%

0%
0%
0%

-80%

Year Founded

2023

2014
2021
2008

2020

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/top-mlm-companies-netherlands



https://www.businessforhome.org/companies/mkx/
https://www.businessforhome.org/companies/mkx/
https://www.businessforhome.org/companies/beyuna/
https://www.businessforhome.org/companies/viaveta/
https://www.businessforhome.org/companies/blezi-cosmetics-review/
https://www.businessforhome.org/companies/blezi-cosmetics-review/
https://www.businessforhome.org/companies/sf-suite/
https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/top-mlm-companies-netherlands

	Summary:
	Reference:
	Reference:

