

# **Top MLM Companies in Netherlands**

### Summary:

A concise summary of the leading MLM companies in the Netherlands, focusing on 2025's best opportunities for those looking to venture into multi-level marketing.

# Prepared by:



© 2025 Epixel MLM Software. Published by Epixel, All rights reserved.

#### Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/top-mlm-companies-netherlands

#	Company	Revenue 2024 (in million USD)	Revenue 2023 (in million USD)	Growth Rate	Year Founded
1	MKX Network	10	10	0%	2023
2	Beyuna	3	3	0%	2014
3	Viaveta	2	2	0%	2021
4	Blezi Cosmetics	1	1	0%	2008
5	SF Suite	1	5	-80%	2020

Data updated on July 2025

<sup>\*</sup>The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.



#### Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/top-mlm-companies-netherlands